724 Green Line Harlow to London Heathrow Airport

via Hertford, Welwyn Garden City, Hatfield, St Albans, Watford and Maple Cross - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday to Friday - Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Great Amwell Amwell Roundabout
Ware Hertford Regional College
Hertford Bus Station

Hertford North Railway Station
Panshanger Windhill

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Hatfield Railway Station

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield The Galleria

St Albans City Railway Station

St Albans St Peter's Street
Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
Garston Bus Garage

Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Town Hall
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Maple Cross The Cross

Denham Station Parade

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Great Anwell Amwell Roundabout
Ware Hertford Regional College
Hertford Bus Station

Hertford North Railway Station
Panshanger Windhill

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Hatfield Railway Station

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield The Galleria

St Albans City Railway Station

St Albans St Peter's Street
Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
Garston Bus Garage

Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Town Hall
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Maple Cross The Cross

Denham Station Parade

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station 1353

" Term Time Only
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0400 0445 0530 0630 0736 0856
0409 0454 0540 0640 0752 0907
0413 0458 0544 0644 0801 0913
0422 0507 0554 0654 0813 0923
0429 0516 0604 0705 0824 0933
0438 0524 0612 0713 0837 0942
0445 0532 0620 0724 0850 0952
0449 0536 0623 0727 0854 0955
0451 0538 0626 0730 0857 0958
0503 0551 0638 0748 0912 1013
0506 0554 0642 0754 0917 1018
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1907 2009 2058
1915 2016 2105
1925 2026 2114
1940 2038 2125
1944 2042 2128
1955 2053 2139
2004 2102 2148
2010 2108 2154
2019 2115 2201
2036 2132 2218

724 724 724 724 724

1300
1311
1316
1327
1332
1342
1352
1401
1409
1412
1415
1430
1435

724" 724"

1400
1411
1416
1427
1433
1443
1453
1502
1511
1514
1517
1534
1540

1500
1511
1516
1530
1536
1546
1556
1605
1614
1618
1621
1638
1644

724" 724" 724"

1610
1621

1715
1729
1626 1734
1637 1746
1644 1753
1654 1803
1704 1814
1715 1824
1725 1833
1729 1836
1732 1839
1750 1856
1759

1830 1930 0300
1843 1941 0311
1848 1946 0315
1859 1956 0321
1904 2000 0325
1914 2009 0334
1925 2018 0341
1933 2026 0348
1941 2033 0355
1944 2036 0358
1947 2038 0401
2000 2050 0413

1902 2004 2053 0416 0421 0511 0559 0647

0428 0518 0606 0655
0435 0525 0615 0708
0448 0538 0629 0729
0452 0542 0633 0735
0501 0553 0644 0757
0510 0602 0654 0809
0516 0608 0703 0822
0524 0616 0713 0836
0540 0634 0739 0857
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0759 0922
0811 0931
0825 0940
0853 0956
0858 1000
0910 1011
0920 1020
0927 1027
0937 1036
0955 1054
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Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)
Denham Station Parade

Maple Cross The Cross
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
Garston Bus Garage

Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
St Albans St Peter's Street

St Albans City Railway Station
Hatfield The Galleria

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield Railway Station

Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Panshanger Windhill

Hertford North Railway Station
Hertford Bus Station

Ware Hertford Regional College
Great Amwell Amwell Roundabout
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)
Denham Station Parade

Maple Cross The Cross
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
Garston Bus Garage

Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
St Abans St Peter's Street

St Albans City Railway Station
Hatfield The Galleria

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield Railway Station

Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Panshanger Windhill

Hertford North Railway Station
Hertford Bus Station

Ware Hertford Regional College
Great Anwell Amwell Roundabout
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

" Term Time Only 2 Doesn't run on Monday's
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Saturday - Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724

Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Great Amwell Amwell Roundabout
Ware Hertford Regional College
Hertford Bus Station

Hertford North Railway Station
Panshanger Windhill

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Hatfield Railway Station

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield The Galleria

St Albans City Railway Station

St Abans St Peter's Street
Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
Garston Bus Garage

Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Town Hall
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Maple Cross The Cross

Denham Station Parade

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Great Amwell Amwell Roundabout
Ware Hertford Regional College
Hertford Bus Station

Hertford North Railway Station
Panshanger Windhill

Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Hatfield Railway Station

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield The Galleria

St Albans City Railway Station

St Albans St Peter's Street
Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
Garston Bus Garage

Watford Junction Railway Station
Watford Town Hall
Rickmansworth Railway Station
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Denham Station Parade

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)
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Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
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Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)
Denham Station Parade

Maple Cross The Cross
Rickmansworth Railway Station
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
Garston Bus Garage

Chiswell Green Three Hammers PH
St Albans St Peter's Street

St Albans City Railway Station
Hatfield The Galleria

Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield Railway Station

Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Panshanger Windhill

Hertford North Railway Station
Hertford Bus Station

Ware Hertford Regional College
Great Amwell Amwell Roundabout
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station

Uxbridge York Road (UB8)
Denham Station Parade
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Rickmansworth Railway Station
Watford Clarendon Road
Watford Junction Railway Station
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St Abans St Peter's Street
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Hatfield Town Centre

Hatfield Railway Station

Welwyn Garden City New QEIl Hospital
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Panshanger Windhill
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Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

0659
0704
0714
0717
0720
0727
0737
0744
0754
0800
0806
0810
0820

724
1830
1847
1855
1903
1909
1922
1927
1938
1945

0630
0646
0654
0702
0710
0722
0727
0736
0743
0750

0720
0736
0745
0754
0802
0814
0819
0828
0835

0810
0829
0838
0847
0855
0909
0915
0927
0935

0755 0845 0850 0948

0800
0811
0814
0817
0825
0835
0842
0852
0859
0906
0910
0920

724
1945
2001
2009
2018
2024
2037
2042
2051
2057

0855
0907
0910
0913
0921
0932
0939
0949
0957
1004
1008
1018

724
2040
2056
2104
2113
2119
2132
2137
2146
2152

724
2140
2154
2202
2211
2217
2229
2234
2242
2249

0915
0934
0943
0952
1000
1014
1020
1032
1040
1053

1955 2000 2104 2109 2159 2204 2256 2301

2005
2017
2020
2023
2030
2041
2047
2056
2103
2109
2113
2123

2113
2126
2129
2132
2138
2148
2154
2202
2209
2215
2218
2228

Sunday - Heathrow Airport Heathrow Central Bus Station
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Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
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Sunday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
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